1 5.0 FRN001AR1M-2U 1 5.0 FRN0005G2S-2GU
(1) 10.24 4.33 5.69
2 8.0 FRN002AR1M-2U 2 8.0 FRN0008G2S-2GU
(1)
3 11.0 FRN003AR1M-2U 3 11.0 FRN0011G2S-2GU
(1)
5 18.0 FRN005AR1M-2U 5 18.0 FRN0018G2S-2GU
(1)
7.5 27.0 FRN007AR1M-2U
10 31.8 FRN010AR1M-2U
15 46.2 FRN015AR1M-2U 15 46.2 FRN0046G2S-2GU
(1)
20 59.4 FRN020AR1M-2U 20 59.4 FRN0059G2S-2GU
(1)
25 74.8 FRN025AR1M-2U 25 74.8 FRN0075G2S-2GU
(1)
30 88.0 FRN030AR1M-2U 30 88.0 FRN0088G2S-2GU
(1)
40 115 FRN040AR1M-2U 40 115 FRN0115G2S-2GU
(1)
50 146 FRN050AR1M-2U 50 148 FRN0146G2S-2GU
(1)
21.65 12.60 10.04
60 180 FRN060AR1M-2U 60 180 FRN0180G2S-2GU
(1) 24.21 13.98 10.63
75 215 FRN075AR1S-2U 75 215 FRN0215G2S-2GU
100 283 FRN100AR1S-2U 100 288 FRN0288G2W-2GU
125 346 FRN125AR1S-2U 29.50 21.10 11.50 125 346 FRN0346G2W-2GU 29.53 20.87 11.22
1 2.5 FRN001AR1M-4U 1 2.5 FRN0003G2S-4GU
(1)
4.33
2 4.1 FRN002AR1M-4U 2 4.2 FRN0004G2S-4GU
(1)
3 5.5 FRN003AR1M-4U 3 6.0 FRN0006G2S-4GU
(1)
5 9.0 FRN005AR1M-4U 5 9.0 FRN0009G2S-4GU
(1)
7.5 13.5 FRN007AR1M-4U
10 18.5 FRN010AR1M-4U
15 24.5 FRN015AR1M-4U 15 23.0 FRN0023G2S-4GU
(1)
20 32.0 FRN020AR1M-4U 20 35.0 FRN0035G2S-4GU
(1)
25 39.0 FRN025AR1M-4U 25 41.0 FRN0041G2S-4GU
(1)
30 45.0 FRN030AR1M-4U 30 45.0 FRN0045G2S-4GU
(1)
40 60.0 FRN040AR1M-4U 40 60.0 FRN0060G2S-4GU
(1)
50 75.0 FRN050AR1M-4U 50 75.0 FRN0085G2S-4GU
(1)
60 91.0 FRN060AR1M-4U 60 91.0 FRN0105G2S-4GU
(1)
75 112 FRN075AR1M-4U 75 112 FRN0139G2S-4GU
(1)
24.21
100 150 FRN100AR1M-4U 100 150 FRN0179G2W-4GU
(1)
26.57
125 176 FRN125AR1M-4U
150 210 FRN150AR1S-4U
200 253 FRN200AR1S-4U 200 261 FRN0261G2W-4GU 12.40
250 304 FRN250AR1S-4U
300 377 FRN300AR1S-4U
350 415 FRN350AR1S-4U 350 415 FRN0431G2W-4GU
450 520 FRN450AR1S-4U 450 547 FRN0547G2W-4GU
500 650 FRN500AR1S-4U 500 610 FRN0610G2W-4GU
600 740 FRN600AR1S-4U 600 740 FRN0840G2W-4GU
800 960 FRN800AR1S-4U 34.70 800 960 FRN1039G2W-4GU
900 1160 FRN900AR1S-4U 900 1040 FRN1169G2W-4GU
1000 1370 FRN1000AR1S-4U 1200 1386 FRN1480G2W-4GU 61.02 39.37 19.69
Notes:
* FRENIC-MEGA (G2) UL Type 12 not available.
1) FRENIC-HVAC Model numbers containing "AR1M" are UL Type 1 as standard, for MEGA (G2) use appropriate NEMA/ UL Type 1 kit for equivalent environmental rating.
FRENIC-HVAC to FRENIC-MEGA (G2) General Cross Reference
18.30 5.91
10.30
7.99
23.00
25.40
29.00 10.40 11.20
34.80 11.80 14.50
29.10 14.20
39.40
55.10 17.30
61.00 39.40 19.70
17.5 FRN0018G2S-4GU
(1)
23.00
7.99 10.30
25.40
460V,
3Ph
18.30 5.91 10.30
10
29.00 10.40 11.20
11.8034.80 14.50
29.10
20.90
12.40
14.20
26.80
Depth
(in)
FRN0032G2S-2GU
(1)
300 361 FRN0376G2W-4GU
39.37
9.84
21.65 12.60
14.17
26.77
55.12
Voltage Hp
FRENIC-HVAC
Model Number
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)Amps AMPsHP
10 32.0
10.90
FRENIC MEGA-G2 Model
Number
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
13.98 10.63
150
34.65
230V,
3Ph
17.32
217 FRN0217G2W-4GU
(1)
29.13
20.87
10.24
5.71
5.91
8.66
7.68
15.75
5.91
8.66
15.75
10.04
9.84
10.24 5.69
10.25 7.66
7.66
29.13 13.98 10.63
FRENIC-HVAC TO FRENIC-MEGA(G2)
Dimension Cross Reference REV.0 - 04/04/25 - AAL